

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BAY BOTS ACADEMY 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

| Settled | Description | ID | Amount | Balance |
|------------|---|---------------|----------|------------|
| 2025-08-01 | PREVIOUS BALANCE | | | \$1,000.00 |
| 2025-08-04 | Donation from Renita Roberson | $txn_lZH5pYA$ | \$20.00 | \$1,020.00 |
| 2025-08-04 | Donation from Ravin Nirmalarajan | $txn_GkHzxLM$ | \$500.00 | \$1,520.00 |
| 2025-08-04 | Donation from Geoffrey Schwartz | txn_OXH6xJG | \$250.00 | \$1,770.00 |
| 2025-08-05 | Donation from Saikiran Ramanan | $txn_lZH5Kq6$ | \$101.00 | \$1,871.00 |
| 2025-08-05 | Donation from Mathnasium | txn_V0HgQRO | \$501.00 | \$2,372.00 |
| 2025-08-05 | Donation from Sawlanis | txn_5wHKa7L | \$50.00 | \$2,422.00 |
| 2025-08-06 | Donation from Hui Zhang | txn_kWHO8y7 | \$100.00 | \$2,522.00 |
| 2025-08-07 | Donation from Susan Pachowitz | $txn_BZH0Bkk$ | \$75.00 | \$2,597.00 |
| 2025-08-07 | Donation from Pallasena ramachandran | txn_NQHZby2 | \$50.00 | \$2,647.00 |
| 2025-08-07 | Donation from Lynn Pape | txn_a8HMrYG | \$50.00 | \$2,697.00 |
| 2025-08-29 | Donation from Gannon Family | txn_evHR4e9 | \$250.00 | \$2,947.00 |
| | WITHDRAWN: \$0.00. DEPOSITED: \$1,947.00. | | | \$2,947.00 |

Bay Bots Academy is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from Bay Bots Academy's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.